
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

35 

7 

46 

19 

45 

66 

4 

5 

48 

13 

6 

79 

47 

59 

12 

49 

75 

94 

57 

96 

70 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Name 

Richard Wiese 

Justin Claucherty 

Grant Vogel 

Bobby Sak 

Thomas W Burt 

Cliff White 

John Vogel 

Robert Reed 

Chris Jennerjahn 

Steven Rehkemper 

Peter Jankovskis 

Steven Greenhill 

David Pintaric 

Wade White 

Benjamin Brinn 

Scott Barr 

Connor Sanda 

Larry L Morris 

Craig Froeter 

Matthew Miller 

David DeBolt 

Member_ID 

294162 

320162 

527264 

232202 

190965 

290226 

513487 

311013 

264694_1 

222447 

337818 

395672 

329254 

55148 

336019_1 

515144 

215450_4 

189534 

218094_1 

240557 

3899_1 

Hometown 

Chesterfield MO 

Jackson MI 

St. Louis MO 

West Bloomfield MI 

Woodway WA 

Huntsville AL 

Saint Louis MO 

Uxbridge MA 

Hartford City IN 

Chicago IL 

Lisle IL 

Mundelein IL 

Canfield OH 

Vail CO 

Lafayette IN 

Appleton WI 

Western Springs IL 

Bellefontaine OH 

Sterling IL 

Canal Fulton OH 

Cumberland IN 

Region 

STL 

DET 

STL 

DET 

Nwst 

TVR 

STL 

NER 

IND 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

MVR 

TVR 

IND 

Milw 

CHI 

OVR 

BVR 

NEO 

IND 

Make-Model 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Overall BestTm 

1:05.764 

1:06.063 

1:06.182 

1:06.241 

1:06.382 

1:06.507 

1:06.557 

1:06.943 

1:07.111 

1:07.188 

1:07.889 

1:07.995 

1:08.354 

1:08.551 

1:08.554 

1:08.799 

1:09.025 

1:10.956 

1:11.514 

1:12.106 

1:13.302 

In Session 

Sunday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Saturday Race OFFICIAL 

Saturday Race OFFICIAL 
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Charlene BettingerChief of Timing & Scoring 

Mike West Race Director 

Kevin Coulter Chief Steward 

20-ST-8531 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

Gateway 1.6 Sprints Super Tour 

Group 1 SRF3 

Qualifying Merge 

Gateway Motor Park 1.650 miles 

Hoosier Racing Tire SCCA Super Tour

Gateway 1.6 Sprints - Sanction #20-ST-8531

St. Louis and Southern Illinois Regions


